Safety, Service, Solutions
THE ORIGINAL
All Sky Climber hoists and Sky Locks are
UL approved and meet or exceed OSHA
requirements.
Electric Air
Single 220V
Load Rating: 1250/1000 lbs. 1250/1000 lbs.

Weight: 235-285 lbs 124 lbs. 102 lbs.
Part No. 111-415-05C-1 (Walk-by) 106-196 106-206
111-415-05C-2 (Sgl Line Walk Thru) 106-196X (Expanded Metal Floor) 106-203X (Expanded Metal Floor)
111-415-05C-3 (Dbl Line Walk Thru)
Bosun Chair
• Extra back support
• Wheels for easy transport
• 66”h x 22”w x 33”d
• Wt. 39 lbs.
Part No. 104-39
MKD Dual
• Offers OSHA required 42 in. work height on outside and
lower 15 in. side panel on inside for more productivity.
• Offered with any MKD in-line configuration.
• To order, add the suffix “D” to an MKD part number.
Example: 111-415-20 MKD 20’ Stage: 111-415-20D MKD Dual 20’ Stage
ROOF RIGGING
16 ft.
With Single Longhorm
Rolling Roof Rigs

equipment damage and possible serious injury.
Multi-tier
Platforms
are easy
with MKD
The easy modular way to rig from simple to sophisticated shapes
Straight • Square • Circular • Inside Corners • Outside Corners • Multi-Tier
Le
ng
th
Pa
rt
 N
o.
5 ft 111-415-05S 2 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - 2 1
7.5 ft 111-415-07.5S 2 1 - 1 1 - 2 2 - 2 2 3 1
10 ft 111-415-10S 2 - 1 - - 2 - - 2 - - 2 2
12.5 ft 111-415-12.5S 2 1 1 - 1 2 - 2 2 - 2 3 2
15 ft 111-415-15S 2 1 1 1 - 2 2            - 2 2 - 4 2
17.5 ft 111-415-17.5S 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2
20 ft 111-415-20S 2 1 2 - - 4 - - 4 - - 4 2
22.5 ft 111-415-22.5S 2 2 2 - 1 4 - 2 4 - 2 5 2
25 ft 111-415-25S 2 2 2 1 - 4 2 - 4 2 - 6 2
27.5 ft 111-415-27.5S 2 3 2 1 1 4 2 2 4 2 2 7 2
30 ft 111-415-30S 2 2 3 - - 6 - - 6 - - 6 2
32.5 ft 111-415-32.5S 2 3 3 - 1 6 - 2 6 - 2 6 2
35 ft 111-415-35S 2 3 3 1 - 6 2 - 6 2 - 8 2
37.5 ft 111-415-37.5S 2 4 3 1 1 6 2 2 6 2 2 9 2
40 ft 111-415-40S 2 4 3 2 - 6 4 - 6 4 - 10 2
St
d
En
d

Fl
oo
r A
tta
ch
 P
in
W
al
l R
ol
le
r
Floor Section Side Section Top Guardrail
5 ft 111-570-5S 2 - - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - 2 1
7.5 ft 111-570-7.5S 2 1 - 1 1 - - 1 - 4 4 3 1
10 ft 111-570-10S 2 - 1 - - 2 - - 4 - - 2 2
12.5 ft 111-570-12.5S 2 1 1 - 1 2 - 1 4 4 3         2 2
15 ft 111-570-15S 2 1 1 1 - 2 2 - 4 4 - 4 2
17.5 ft 111-570-17.5S 2 2 1 1 1 2 - 1 4 4 4 5 2
20 ft 111-570-20S 2 1 2 - - 4 - - 8 - - 4 2
22.5 ft 111-570-22.5S 2 2 2 - 1 4 - 1 8 - 4 5 2
25 ft 111-570-25S 2 2 2 1 - 4 2 - 8 4 - 6 2
27.5 ft 111-570-27.5S 2 3 2 1 4 2 1 8 4 4 7 2 2
30 ft 111-570-30S 2 2 3 - - 6 - - 12 - - 6 2
32.5 ft 111-570-32.5S 2 3 3 - 1 6 - 1 12 - 4 6 2
35 ft 111-570-35S 2 3 3 1 - 6 2 - 12 4 - 8 2
37.5 ft 111-570-37.5S 2 4 3 1 1 6 2 1 12 4 4 9 2
40 ft 111-570-40S 2 4 3 2 - 6 4 - 12 8 - 10 2
Item Part No:
900 Corner 111-455
600 Corner 111-465-60
450 Corner 111-465-45